Sales and Revenue Counts

Sales Between 7/1/2023 and 6/30/2024
Counties: All Counties

Partial Revenue

Type Description Number Sold Revenue Item For Report
Period
1 Administrative Fine 1,454 $145,400.00 O
12 Controlled Hunts Nonresident Permit Fee 123 $0.00 O
12 Controlled Hunts Nonresident Permit Fee 109 $5,450.00 [m}
B85 Controlled Hunts Antelope - Resident 6 $300.00 O
35 Controlled Hunts Antelope - Resident 83 $0.00 [m}
36 Controlled Hunts Antelope - Nonresident 4 $0.00 O
36 Controlled Hunts Antelope - Nonresident 1 $305.00 [m}
37 Controlled Hunts Elk - Resident 82 $4,100.00 O
37 Controlled Hunts Elk - Resident 274 $0.00 [m}
40 Controlled Hunts Elk - Nonresident 22 $0.00 O
40 Controlled Hunts Elk - Nonresident 21 $6,405.00 [m}
43 Controlled Hunts - Spring Turkey - Resident 116 $0.00 O
43 Controlled Hunts - Spring Turkey - Resident 12 $108.00 [m}
52 Temporary Resident Fishing 729 $36,450.00 O
53 Temporary Resident Hunting 59 $2,950.00 [m}
54 Resident Annual Combo Fish/Hunt 15,437 $802,724.00 O
54 Resident Annual Combo Fish/Hunt 0 $52.00 )
55) Resident Youth Deer Private Lands Antlerless 51 $459.00 O
55 Resident Youth Deer Private Lands Antlerless 15 $0.00 [m}
58 60-100% Disabled Vet Lifetime Combo 1,271 $31,775.00 O
60 Oklahoma Waterfowl Hunting Stamp 0 $18.00 )
60 Oklahoma Waterfowl Hunting Stamp 28,728 $258,549.00 O
63 0-59% Disabled Veterans Lifetime Combo 170 $34,000.00 [m]
65 Resident Elk 455 $22,750.00 O
67 Federal Duck Stamp 0 $27.00 )
67 Federal Duck Stamp 28,234 $762,318.00 O
68 Temporary Nonresident Fishing 390 $35,100.00 [m}
69 Fishing Guide License (Coast Guard) 12 $240.00 O
70 Fishing Guide License 516 $46,440.00 [m}
70 Fishing Guide License 0 $0.00 ™
73 Temporary Nonresident Hunting 26 $3,770.00 [m]
74 HIP - Free 59,885 $0.00 O
75 HIP 2,735 $5,470.00 [m}
78 Resident Land Access 3 Day 499 $4,491.00 O
79 Resident Land Access Annual 2,497 $97,383.00 O
80 Nonresident Land Access Permit 561 $47,124.00 O
89 Lifetime Resident Combo 0 $18,084.00 o
89 Lifetime Resident Combo 6,894 $5,342,850.00 O
90 Lifetime Resident Fishing 0 $285.00 M
90 Lifetime Resident Fishing 2,501 $562,725.00 O
91 Lifetime Resident Hunting 486 $303,750.00 O
91 Lifetime Resident Hunting 0 $1,675.00 ™
92 Lake Texoma 45,113 $496,243.00 [m}
96 Nonresident 1-Day Fishing 43,554 $609,756.00 O
98 Nonresident 5-Day Hunting 0 $148.00 )
98 Nonresident 5-Day Hunting 17,519 $1,296,406.00 O
99 Nonresident 6-Day Fishing 20,836 $708,424.00 [m}
100 Nonresident Youth Deer Archery Antlerless 132 $3,960.00 O
101 Nonresident Youth Deer Archery Either Sex 377 $37,323.00 [m}
102 Nonresident Annual Fishing 41,398 $2,235,492.00 O
102 Nonresident Annual Fishing 0 $54.00 )
103 Nonresident Annual Hunting 11,163 $1,953,525.00 O
104 Nonresident Antelope 18 $5,490.00 O
107 Nonresident Bear Archery/Muzzleloader 111 $56,055.00 O
114 Nuisance Wildlife Control Operator 170 $12,750.00 [m]
119 Nonresident Fur 196 $9,800.00 O
120 Nonresident Youth Deer Gun Antlerless 446 $13,380.00 [m}
121 Nonresident Youth Deer Gun Either Sex 1,215 $120,285.00 O
124 Nonresident Elk 181 $55,205.00 O
126 Nonresident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless 10 $300.00 O
127 Nonresident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Either Sex 35 $3,465.00 [m}
128 Nonresident Deer Archery 9,247 $2,764,857.00 O
129 Nonresident Deer Gun 8,472 $2,533,129.00 [m}
130 Nonresident Deer Muzzleloader 1,347 $402,726.00 O
135 Commercial Wildlife Breeder 108 $5,184.00 [m}
135 Commercial Wildlife Breeder 0 $0.00 M

Page 1 of 1/ Report Run Date: 7/18/2024 4:03:14 PM



136
138
138
139
143
145
147
148
149
150
151
154
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
181
181
182
183
185
186
187
188
188
189
191
192
193
195
196
196
197
197
198
199
204
206
207
210
211
213
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
224
2179
2197
2198
2207
2208
2209
2210

Resident Fur Dealer

Disability Fishing

Disability Fishing

Disability Hunting

Paddlefish

Dog Training Shoot to Kill (Non-Field Trial)
Resident Intrastate Minnow Dealer

Resident Interstate Minnow Dealer
Nonresident Interstate Minnow Dealer
Motor Vehicle Hunt Permit

Non-Commercial Wildlife Breeder
Non-Ambulatory Hunt Permit

Resident Aquatic Turtle Harvester

Scientific Collectors Permit

Shoot-To-Kill Field Trial

Resident Aquatic Turtle Buyer

Aquatic Turtle Harvester Helper

Nonresident Trapper

Resident Intrastate Minnow - Additional Vehicle
Resident Interstate Minnow - Additional Vehicle
Nonresident Interstate Minnow - Additional Vehicle
Wildlife Rehabilitation

Resident 2-Day Fishing

Resident Antelope

Resident Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless
Resident Trapper

Resident Deer Muzzleloader Antlered
Resident Bear Archery/Muzzleloader
Resident 5-Year Combo

Resident Deer Archery

Resident Deer Archery

Resident Deer Gun Antlered

Resident Deer Gun Antlerless

Resident Annual Fishing

Resident 5-Year Fishing

Resident Fur

Resident Annual Hunting

Resident Annual Hunting

Resident 5-Year Hunting

5-Day Rattlesnake Permit

Sandhill Crane

Sandhill Crane - Free

Resident Holiday Antlerless Deer Gun
Senior Citizen Lifetime Combo

Senior Citizen Lifetime Combo

Senior Citizen Lifetime Fishing

Senior Citizen Lifetime Fishing

Senior Citizen Lifetime Hunting

Fall Turkey

Spring Turkey

3-Day Wildlife Conservation Passport
Wildlife Conservation Passport

Temporary Nonresident Waterfowl
Temporary Resident Waterfowl

Resident Youth Combo Hunt/Fish

Resident Youth Deer Archery

Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered
Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlerless
Resident Youth Fishing

Resident Youth Hunting

Resident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlered
Resident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless
Resident Youth Holiday Antlerless Deer Gun
Federal Duck Stamp (No Cost Replacement)
Temp Res Wildlife Passport

Temp Non-Res Wildlife Passport
Commercial Hunt Area License — Upland Game
Commercial Hunt Area License — Big Game
Commercial Hunt Area License — Combination
Youth / Exempt (Res. Under 16)

Sales and Revenue Counts

Sales Between 7/1/2023 and 6/30/2024

Counties: All Counties

Page 1 of 1/ Report Run Date: 7/18/2024 4:03:14 PM

14
1,556
0

725
101,445
350

6

9

5

119
206
43

31

221

2

1

14

15

4

11

7

116
3,698
33
3,169
542
6,335
444
3,778
0
30,485
31,700
21,797
147,309
5,506
1,606
37,063
0
1,361
166
257
13,766
4,871
5,680
0
3,887
0

204
1,549
10,510
231
376

27

39
1,008
6,675
16,317
12,577
8,245
3,526
1,466
627
960

11

32
44
35
7,409

$1,400.00
$15,560.00
$10.00
$7,250.00
$0.00
$3,500.00
$600.00
$900.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$2,060.00
$0.00
$1,240.00
$2,210.00
$10.00
$200.00
$560.00
$5,175.00
$100.00
$275.00
$175.00
$1,160.00
$51,772.00
$1,650.00
$60,211.00
$4,878.00
$120,365.00
$44,400.00
$555,366.00
$0.00
$579,215.00
$602,300.00
$414,143.00
$3,535,416.00
$479,022.00
$14,454.00
$1,148,953.00
$0.00
$118,407.00
$664.00
$514.00
$0.00
$92,549.00
$142,000.00
$0.00
$58,304.25
$0.00
$3,060.00
$13,941.00
$94,590.00
$3,234.00
$9,400.00
$3,915.00
$1,950.00
$18,144.00
$60,075.00
$146,853.00
$113,193.00
$32,980.00
$21,156.00
$13,194.00
$5,643.00
$8,640.00
$0.00
$550.00
$810.00
$3,200.00
$11,000.00
$12,250.00
$0.00

0000 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0D0DO0OOOC0D0DO0OROROOOOCOOROOOOODOOOROOOCOOOOOOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOROO



2211
2219
2224
2225
2233
2242
2246
2247
2277
2277
2278
2278
2278
2279
2279
2280
2280
2280
2281
2281
2282
2282
2283
2283
2302
2304
2304
2305
2305
2306
2306
2307
2308
2308
2309
2309
2310
2311
2318
2319
2323
2330
2331
2332
2332
2333
2333
2339
2340
2343
2344
2404
2404
2408
2408
2415
2437
2441
2442
2475
2484
2485
2485
2487
2487
2488
2488
2491
2492
2493

Sales and Revenue Counts

Sales Between 7/1/2023 and 6/30/2024
Counties: All Counties

Landowner / Agricultural Lessee 4,061
Feral Hog Night Shooting Exemption 10,871
Resident Bear Muzzleloader 29
Nonresident Bear Muzzleloader 7
Vehicle Decal (Fur Dealer) 10
Youth / Exempt (Non Res. Under 14) 399
Resident 10-Day Commercial Hunt - Small/Winged Upland Game (Excl. Turkey) 726
Stars & Stripes Hunt/Fish Combo 117
Antelope Controlled Hunt Application 5,921
Antelope Controlled Hunt Application 1,586
Deer Controlled Hunt Application 9,562
Deer Controlled Hunt Application 0
Deer Controlled Hunt Application 7,276
Elk Controlled Hunt Application 7,796
Elk Controlled Hunt Application 6,368
Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application 0
Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application 2,583
Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application 2,807
Youth Deer Controlled Hunt Application 545
Youth Deer Controlled Hunt Application 874
Youth Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application 396
Youth Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application 188
Deer Hunts for Motor Vehicle and Non-Ambulatory Permitees Controlled Hunt Application 54
Deer Hunts for Motor Vehicle and Non-Ambulatory Permitees Controlled Hunt Application 85
Landowner Antelope Drawing Application 117
Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident 749
Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident 140
Controlled Hunts Deer - Non-Resident 69
Controlled Hunts Deer - Non-Resident 87
Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident 108
Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident 345
Controlled Hunts Deer- Youth - Non-Resident 6
Landowner Antelope - Resident 20
Landowner Antelope - Resident 58
Landowner Antelope - Non-Resident 1
Landowner Antelope - Non-Resident 6
Controlled Hunt - Spring Turkey - Non-Resident 10
Non-Ambulatory Exemption 360
Resident McAlester Bonus Deer 19
Nonresident McAlester Bonus Deer 1
McAlester Bonus Turkey 3
3-Day Special Event Participant 64
Resident Apprentice Falconry 9
Resident General Falconry 18
Resident General Falconry 5
Resident Master Falconry 1
Resident Master Falconry 22
Nonresident 10-Day Master Falconry 1
60-100% Disabled Vet Lifetime Combo (S&S) 6
60-99% Disabled Vet Exemption 1,531
100% Disabled Vet Exemption 1,368
Controlled Hunt Spring Turkey - Youth - Resident 13
Controlled Hunt Spring Turkey - Youth - Resident 14
Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident 3
Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident 115
Youth Private Lands Deer Hunt Application 175
Nonresident Fur Dealer - Kansas 2
Nonresident Fur Dealer - Michigan 1
Conservation Order Light Goose Season (COLGS) 619
PointGuard Approval 74
Arrow Rifle Permit 106
Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt 466
Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt 2,154
Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt 84
Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt 202
Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt 13
Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt 93
1-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit 1,546
2-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit 171
3-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit 17

Page 1 of 1/ Report Run Date: 7/18/2024 4:03:14 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$2,900.00
$3,535.00
$5.00
$0.00
$3,630.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,930.00
$47,810.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$31,840.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14,035.00
$0.00
$4,370.00
$1,980.00
$0.00
$0.00
$425.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,660.00
$20,631.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,105.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,830.00
$0.00
$0.00
$361.00
$200.00
$30.00
$0.00
$405.00
$810.00
$0.00
$0.00
$990.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$126.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00
$805.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,120.00
$17,708.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,636.00
$494.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o



2494
2495
2495
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2557
2567
2568
2569
2570
2571
2572

Totals:

Sales and Revenue Counts

Sales Between 7/1/2023 and 6/30/2024
Counties: All Counties
4-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit
Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH)
Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH)
Additional Elk Hunt Choice
Additional Antelope Hunt Choice
Additional Deer Hunt Choice
Additional Motor Vehicle Deer Hunt Choice
Additional Youth Deer Hunt Choice
Additional Turkey Hunt Choice
Additional Youth Turkey Hunt Choice
Nonresident 5-Day Commercial Hunt - Winged Upland Game (Excl. Turkey)
PointGuard - Resident
PointGuard - Nonresident
Elk Preference Point - Resident
Elk Preference Point - Nonresident
Antelope Preference Point - Resident
Antelope Preference Point - Nonresident

Page 1 of 1/ Report Run Date: 7/18/2024 4:03:14 PM

4
1

10
6,294
181
3,100

3

325

441

33
1,637
2,135
61
3,429
228

884

50
948,306

$0.00
$0.00
$90.00
$18,882.00
$543.00
$9,300.00
$9.00
$975.00
$1,323.00
$99.00
$23,055.00
$21,350.00
$3,050.00
$34,290.00
$11,400.00
$8,840.00
$2,500.00
$30,866,499.25

OO0o0O0OO0O0oOo0DOooOoOoOooooooOoaon



