

Туре	Description	Number Sold	Revenue	Partial Revenue Item For Report Period
1	Administrative Fine	1,454	\$145,400.00	
12	Controlled Hunts Nonresident Permit Fee	123	\$0.00	
12	Controlled Hunts Nonresident Permit Fee	109	\$5,450.00	
35	Controlled Hunts Antelope - Resident	6	\$300.00	
35	Controlled Hunts Antelope - Resident	83	\$0.00	
36	Controlled Hunts Antelope - Nonresident	4	\$0.00	
36	Controlled Hunts Antelope - Nonresident	1	\$305.00	
37 37	Controlled Hunts Elk - Resident Controlled Hunts Elk - Resident	82 274	\$4,100.00 \$0.00	
40	Controlled Hunts Elk - Norresident	22	\$0.00	
40	Controlled Hunts Elk - Norresident	21	\$6,405.00	
43	Controlled Hunts - Spring Turkey - Resident	116	\$0.00	
43	Controlled Hunts - Spring Turkey - Resident	12	\$108.00	
52	Temporary Resident Fishing	729	\$36,450.00	
53	Temporary Resident Hunting	59	\$2,950.00	
54	Resident Annual Combo Fish/Hunt	15,437	\$802,724.00	
54	Resident Annual Combo Fish/Hunt	0	\$52.00	\square
55	Resident Youth Deer Private Lands Antlerless	51	\$459.00	
55	Resident Youth Deer Private Lands Antlerless	15	\$0.00	
58	60-100% Disabled Vet Lifetime Combo	1,271	\$31,775.00	
60	Oklahoma Waterfowl Hunting Stamp	0	\$18.00	✓
60	Oklahoma Waterfowl Hunting Stamp	28,728	\$258,549.00	
63	0-59% Disabled Veterans Lifetime Combo	170	\$34,000.00	
65	Resident Elk	455	\$22,750.00	
67	Federal Duck Stamp	0	\$27.00	
67	Federal Duck Stamp	28,234	\$762,318.00	
68	Temporary Nonresident Fishing	390	\$35,100.00	
69	Fishing Guide License (Coast Guard)	12	\$240.00	
70	Fishing Guide License	516	\$46,440.00	
70 73	Fishing Guide License	0	\$0.00	
73	Temporary Nonresident Hunting HIP - Free	26 59,885	\$3,770.00 \$0.00	
75	HIP	2,735	\$5,470.00	
78	Resident Land Access 3 Day	499	\$4,491.00	
79	Resident Land Access Annual	2,497	\$97,383.00	
80	Nonresident Land Access Permit	561	\$47,124.00	
89	Lifetime Resident Combo	0	\$18,084.00	
89	Lifetime Resident Combo	6,894	\$5,342,850.00	
90	Lifetime Resident Fishing	0	\$285.00	\square
90	Lifetime Resident Fishing	2,501	\$562,725.00	
91	Lifetime Resident Hunting	486	\$303,750.00	
91	Lifetime Resident Hunting	0	\$1,675.00	☑
92	Lake Texoma	45,113	\$496,243.00	
96	Nonresident 1-Day Fishing	43,554	\$609,756.00	
98	Nonresident 5-Day Hunting	0	\$148.00	☑
98	Nonresident 5-Day Hunting	17,519	\$1,296,406.00	
99	Nonresident 6-Day Fishing	20,836	\$708,424.00	
100	Nonresident Youth Deer Archery Antlerless	132	\$3,960.00	
101	Nonresident Youth Deer Archery Either Sex	377	\$37,323.00	
102	Nonresident Annual Fishing	41,398	\$2,235,492.00	
102	Nonresident Annual Fishing	0	\$54.00	
103	Nonresident Annual Hunting	11,163	\$1,953,525.00	
104	Nonresident Antelope	18	\$5,490.00	
107	Nonresident Bear Archery/Muzzleloader Nuisance Wildlife Control Operator	111	\$56,055.00	
114 119	Nonresident Fur	170 196	\$12,750.00 \$9,800.00	
120	Norresident Youth Deer Gun Antlerless	446	\$13,380.00	
121	Nonresident Youth Deer Gun Either Sex	1,215	\$120,285.00	
124	Nonresident Elk	181	\$55,205.00	
126	Nonresident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless	10	\$300.00	
127	Nonresident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Either Sex	35	\$3,465.00	
128	Nonresident Deer Archery	9,247	\$2,764,857.00	
129	Nonresident Deer Gun	8,472	\$2,533,129.00	
130	Nonresident Deer Muzzleloader	1,347	\$402,726.00	
135	Commercial Wildlife Breeder	108	\$5,184.00	
135	Commercial Wildlife Breeder	0	\$0.00	\square



3	Counties: All	Counties		
136	Resident Fur Dealer	14	\$1,400.00	
138	Disability Fishing	1,556	\$15,560.00	
138	Disability Fishing	0	\$10.00	
139	Disability Hunting	725	\$7,250.00	
143	Paddlefish	101,445	\$0.00	
145	Dog Training Shoot to Kill (Non-Field Trial)	350	\$3,500.00	
147	Resident Intrastate Minnow Dealer	6	\$600.00	
148	Resident Interstate Minnow Dealer	9	\$900.00	
149	Nonresident Interstate Minnow Dealer	5	\$2,500.00	
150	Motor Vehicle Hunt Permit	119	\$0.00	
151	Non-Commercial Wildlife Breeder	206	\$2,060.00	
154	Non-Ambulatory Hunt Permit	43	\$0.00	
162	Resident Aquatic Turtle Harvester	31	\$1,240.00	
163	Scientific Collectors Permit	221	\$2,210.00	
165	Shoot-To-Kill Field Trial	2	\$10.00	
166	Resident Aquatic Turtle Buyer	1	\$200.00	
167	Aquatic Turtle Harvester Helper	14	\$560.00	
168	Nonresident Trapper	15	\$5,175.00	
169	Resident Intrastate Minnow - Additional Vehicle	4	\$100.00	
170	Resident Interstate Minnow - Additional Vehicle	11	\$275.00	
171	Nonresident Interstate Minnow - Additional Vehicle	7	\$175.00	
172	Wildlife Rehabilitation	116	\$1,160.00	
173	Resident 2-Day Fishing	3,698	\$51,772.00	
174	Resident Antelope	33	\$1,650.00	
175	Resident Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless	3,169	\$60,211.00	
176	Resident Trapper	542	\$4,878.00	
177	Resident Deer Muzzleloader Antlered	6,335	\$120,365.00	
178	Resident Bear Archery/Muzzleloader	444	\$44,400.00	
179	Resident 5-Year Combo	3,778	\$555,366.00	
181	Resident Deer Archery	0	\$0.00	$\overline{\square}$
181	Resident Deer Archery	30,485	\$579,215.00	
182	Resident Deer Gun Antlered	31,700	\$602,300.00	
183	Resident Deer Gun Antlerless	21,797	\$414,143.00	
185	Resident Annual Fishing	147,309	\$3,535,416.00	
186	Resident 5-Year Fishing	5,506	\$479,022.00	
187	Resident Fur	1,606	\$14,454.00	
188	Resident Annual Hunting	37,063	\$1,148,953.00	
188	Resident Annual Hunting	0	\$0.00	□
189	Resident 5-Year Hunting	1,361	\$118,407.00	
191	5-Day Rattlesnake Permit	166	\$664.00	
	•			
192 193	Sandhill Crane Sandhill Crane - Free	257	\$514.00	
		13,766	\$0.00	
195	Resident Holiday Antlerless Deer Gun	4,871	\$92,549.00	
196	Senior Citizen Lifetime Combo	5,680	\$142,000.00	
196	Senior Citizen Lifetime Combo	0	\$0.00	☑
197	Senior Citizen Lifetime Fishing	3,887	\$58,304.25	
197	Senior Citizen Lifetime Fishing	0	\$0.00	☑
198	Senior Citizen Lifetime Hunting	204	\$3,060.00	
199	Fall Turkey	1,549	\$13,941.00	
204	Spring Turkey	10,510	\$94,590.00	
206	3-Day Wildlife Conservation Passport	231	\$3,234.00	
207	Wildlife Conservation Passport	376	\$9,400.00	
210	Temporary Nonresident Waterfowl	27	\$3,915.00	
211	Temporary Resident Waterfowl	39	\$1,950.00	
213	Resident Youth Combo Hunt/Fish	1,008	\$18,144.00	
216	Resident Youth Deer Archery	6,675	\$60,075.00	
217	Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered	16,317	\$146,853.00	
218	Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlerless	12,577	\$113,193.00	
219	Resident Youth Fishing	8,245	\$32,980.00	
220	Resident Youth Hunting	3,526	\$21,156.00	
222	Resident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlered	1,466	\$13,194.00	
223	Resident Youth Deer Muzzleloader Antlerless	627	\$5,643.00	
224	Resident Youth Holiday Antlerless Deer Gun	960	\$8,640.00	
2179	Federal Duck Stamp (No Cost Replacement)	1	\$0.00	
2197	Temp Res Wildlife Passport	11	\$550.00	
2198	Temp Non-Res Wildlife Passport	9	\$810.00	
2207	Commercial Hunt Area License – Upland Game	32	\$3,200.00	
2208	Commercial Hunt Area License – Big Game	44	\$11,000.00	
2209	Commercial Hunt Area License – Combination	35	\$12,250.00	
2200				



2211	Landowner / Agricultural Lessee	4,061	\$0.00	
2219	Feral Hog Night Shooting Exemption	10,871	\$0.00	
2224	Resident Bear Muzzleloader	29	\$2,900.00	
2225	Nonresident Bear Muzzleloader	7	\$3,535.00	
2233	Vehicle Decal (Fur Dealer)	10	\$5.00	
2242		399	\$0.00	
	Youth / Exempt (Non Res. Under 14)			
2246	Resident 10-Day Commercial Hunt - Small/Winged Upland Game (Excl. Turkey)	726	\$3,630.00	
2247	Stars & Stripes Hunt/Fish Combo	117	\$0.00	
	Antelope Controlled Hunt Application	5,921	\$0.00	
2277	Antelope Controlled Hunt Application	1,586	\$7,930.00	
2278	Deer Controlled Hunt Application	9,562	\$47,810.00	
2278	Deer Controlled Hunt Application	0	\$0.00	☑
2278	Deer Controlled Hunt Application	7,276	\$0.00	
2279	Elk Controlled Hunt Application	7,796	\$0.00	
2279	Elk Controlled Hunt Application	6,368	\$31,840.00	
2280	Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application	0,000	\$0.00	☑
2280		2,583	\$0.00	
	Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application			
2280	Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application	2,807	\$14,035.00	
2281	Youth Deer Controlled Hunt Application	545	\$0.00	
2281	Youth Deer Controlled Hunt Application	874	\$4,370.00	
2282	Youth Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application	396	\$1,980.00	
2282	Youth Spring Turkey Controlled Hunt Application	188	\$0.00	
2283	Deer Hunts for Motor Vehicle and Non-Ambulatory Permitees Controlled Hunt Application	54	\$0.00	
2283	Deer Hunts for Motor Vehicle and Non-Ambulatory Permitees Controlled Hunt Application	85	\$425.00	
	Landowner Antelope Drawing Application	117	\$0.00	
2304	Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident	749	\$0.00	
2304	Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident	140	\$2,660.00	
2305	Controlled Hunts Deer - Non-Resident	69	\$20,631.00	
2305	Controlled Hunts Deer - Non-Resident	87	\$0.00	
2306	Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident	108	\$0.00	
2306	Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident	345	\$3,105.00	
2307	Controlled Hunts Deer- Youth - Non-Resident	6	\$600.00	
2308	Landowner Antelope - Resident	20	\$1,000.00	
2308	Landowner Antelope - Resident	58	\$0.00	
2309	Landowner Antelope - Non-Resident	1	\$0.00	
2309	Landowner Antelope - Non-Resident	6	\$1,830.00	
2310	Controlled Hunt - Spring Turkey - Non-Resident	10	\$0.00	
2311	Non-Ambulatory Exemption	360	\$0.00	
2318	Resident McAlester Bonus Deer	19	\$361.00	
2319	Nonresident McAlester Bonus Deer	1	\$200.00	
2323	McAlester Bonus Turkey	3	\$30.00	
2330	3-Day Special Event Participant	64	\$0.00	
2331	Resident Apprentice Falconry	9	\$405.00	
2332	Resident General Falconry	18	\$810.00	
2332	Resident General Falconry	5	\$0.00	
2333	Resident Master Falconry	1	\$0.00	
	·			
2333	Resident Master Falconry Negrocident 10 Day Master Falconry	22	\$990.00	
2339	Nonresident 10-Day Master Falconry	1	\$25.00	
2340	60-100% Disabled Vet Lifetime Combo (S&S)	6	\$0.00	
2343	60-99% Disabled Vet Exemption	1,531	\$0.00	
2344	100% Disabled Vet Exemption	1,368	\$0.00	
2404	Controlled Hunt Spring Turkey - Youth - Resident	13	\$0.00	
2404	Controlled Hunt Spring Turkey - Youth - Resident	14	\$126.00	
2408	Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident	3	\$57.00	
2408	Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident	115	\$0.00	
2415	Youth Private Lands Deer Hunt Application	175	\$0.00	
2413	Nonresident Fur Dealer - Kansas	2	\$805.00	
2441	Nonresident Fur Dealer - Michigan	1	\$10.00	
2442	Conservation Order Light Goose Season (COLGS)	619	\$0.00	
2475	PointGuard Approval	74	\$0.00	
2484	Arrow Rifle Permit	106	\$2,120.00	
2485	Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt	466	\$17,708.00	
2485	Controlled Hunts Deer - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt	2,154	\$0.00	
2487	Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt	84	\$0.00	
2487	Controlled Hunts Deer - Youth - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt	202	\$3,636.00	
2488	Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt	13	\$494.00	
	•			
2488	Controlled Hunt Deer for Motor Vehicle or Non-Ambulatory Permitees - Resident - 2 Deer Hunt	93	\$0.00	
2491	1-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit	1,546	\$0.00	
2492	2-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit	171	\$0.00	
2493	3-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit	17	\$0.00	



4-Day Bass Tournament Directors Exemption Permit	4	\$0.00	
Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH)	1	\$0.00	
Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH)	10	\$90.00	
Additional Elk Hunt Choice	6,294	\$18,882.00	
Additional Antelope Hunt Choice	181	\$543.00	
Additional Deer Hunt Choice	3,100	\$9,300.00	
Additional Motor Vehicle Deer Hunt Choice	3	\$9.00	
Additional Youth Deer Hunt Choice	325	\$975.00	
Additional Turkey Hunt Choice	441	\$1,323.00	
Additional Youth Turkey Hunt Choice	33	\$99.00	
Nonresident 5-Day Commercial Hunt - Winged Upland Game (Excl. Turkey)	1,537	\$23,055.00	
PointGuard - Resident	2,135	\$21,350.00	
PointGuard - Nonresident	61	\$3,050.00	
Elk Preference Point - Resident	3,429	\$34,290.00	
Elk Preference Point - Nonresident	228	\$11,400.00	
Antelope Preference Point - Resident	884	\$8,840.00	
Antelope Preference Point - Nonresident	50	\$2,500.00	
	948,306	\$30,866,499.25	
	Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH) Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH) Additional Elk Hunt Choice Additional Antelope Hunt Choice Additional Deer Hunt Choice Additional Motor Vehicle Deer Hunt Choice Additional Youth Deer Hunt Choice Additional Turkey Hunt Choice Additional Turkey Hunt Choice Additional Youth Turkey Hunt Choice Nonresident 5-Day Commercial Hunt - Winged Upland Game (Excl. Turkey) PointGuard - Resident PointGuard - Nonresident Elk Preference Point - Resident Elk Preference Point - Nonresident Antelope Preference Point - Resident	Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH) 1 Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH) 10 Additional Elk Hunt Choice 6,294 Additional Antelope Hunt Choice 181 Additional Deer Hunt Choice 3,100 Additional Motor Vehicle Deer Hunt Choice 3 Additional Youth Deer Hunt Choice 325 Additional Turkey Hunt Choice 441 Additional Youth Turkey Hunt Choice 33 Nonresident 5-Day Commercial Hunt - Winged Upland Game (Excl. Turkey) 1,537 PointGuard - Resident 2,135 PointGuard - Nonresident 61 Elk Preference Point - Resident 3,429 Elk Preference Point - Nonresident 228 Antelope Preference Point - Nonresident 884 Antelope Preference Point - Nonresident 50	Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH) 1 \$0.00 Resident Youth Deer Gun Antlered (PLYH) 10 \$90.00 Additional Elk Hunt Choice 6,294 \$18,882.00 Additional Antelope Hunt Choice 181 \$543.00 Additional Deer Hunt Choice 3,100 \$9,300.00 Additional Motor Vehicle Deer Hunt Choice 3 \$9.00 Additional Youth Deer Hunt Choice 325 \$975.00 Additional Turkey Hunt Choice 441 \$1,323.00 Additional Youth Turkey Hunt Choice 3 \$99.00 Nonresident 5-Day Commercial Hunt - Winged Upland Game (Excl. Turkey) 1,537 \$23,055.00 PointGuard - Resident 2,135 \$21,355.00 PointGuard - Nonresident 61 \$3,050.00 Elk Preference Point - Resident 3,429 \$34,290.00 Elk Preference Point - Nonresident 228 \$11,400.00 Antelope Preference Point - Nonresident 50 \$2,500.00